
WAPPINGERS SUMMER 2023 DRIVER ED CALENDAR 
 
 

SESSION 1 
Monday, June 26 – lecture & driving 
Tuesday, June 27 – lecture & driving 
Wednesday, June 28 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, June 29 – lecture & driving 
Friday, June 30 – lecture & driving 
 
Monday, July 3 – LECTURE ONLY 
Tuesday, July 4 – Holiday – no driving or lecture 
Wednesday, July 5 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, July 6 – lecture & driving 
Friday, July 7 – lecture & driving 
Saturday, July 8 – DRIVING ONLY 
 
Monday, July 10 – lecture & driving 
Tuesday, July 11 – lecture & driving 
Wednesday, July 12 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, July 13 – lecture & driving 
Friday, July 14 – lecture & driving 
 
Monday, July 17 – lecture & driving 
Tuesday, July 18 – lecture & driving – LAST DAY OF SESSION 1 

 
 

SESSION 2 
Wednesday, July 19 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, July 20 – lecture & driving 
Friday, July 21 – lecture & driving 
Saturday, July 22 – DRIVING ONLY 
 
Monday, July 24 – lecture & driving 
Tuesday, July 25 – lecture & driving 
Wednesday, July 26 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, July 27 – lecture & driving 
Friday, July 28 – lecture & driving 
 
Monday, July 31 – DRIVING ONLY 
Tuesday, August 1 – DRIVING ONLY 
Wednesday, August 2 – DRIVING ONLY 
Thursday, August 3 – DRIVING ONLY 
Friday, August 4 – DRIVING ONLY 
 
Monday, August 7 – driving & lecture 
Tuesday, August 8 – driving & lecture – LAST DAY OF DRIVING 
Wednesday, August 9 – LECTURE ONLY 
Thursday, August 10 – LECTURE ONLY 
Friday, August 11 – LECTURE ONLY 
 
Monday, August 14 – LECTURE ONLY 
Tuesday, August 15 – LECTURE ONLY 
Wednesday, August 16 – LECTURE ONLY – LAST DAY OF SESSION 2 

 
 


